MID-SOUTH GEAPS

Meeting Notice!!!

When: Thursday February 09, 2023
Where: Brinkley Convention Center -
Brinkley, Arkansas
What: Mid-South GEAPS
43rd Annual Conference
& Equipment Display
Time: Registration Begins 8:00 a.m.

Programs 8:45 a.m. - 2:15 p.m.
Lunch and Refreshments included

You do not have to be a GEAPS member to attend this Exposition...

We encourage everyone to bring a guest.

“Business-Casual” Dress

Contact: Steele Boyd P.O. Box 927, Stuttgart, AR 72160
(Tel) (870) 673-5565
(E-mail) sboyd@riceland.com

Contact Amber Bane at 870-673-5335 to RSVP. Credit Cards will be
accepted by phone.

Registration is $40.00 per person. Payable by phone or send to:

Mid-South Chapter of GEAPS

% Amber Bane ... adbane@riceland.com
P.O. Box 927

Stuttgart, AR 72160




MID-SOUTH GEAPS

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM

43rd Annual Conference & Equipment D
Mid-South Chapter of GEAPS

isplay

Brinkiey Convention Center - Brinkley, AR

Thursday, February 09, 2023

Exhibitor Set-Up

Registration

Welcome & Opening Remarks --

Presidential Update with Chris Blair

EXPO HALL {Break)

LOTA & Manlift Safety

"You'li Never Miss the Water till the Well Runs Dry:”
Water in Arkansas’s Future

Lunch, Scholarship Recipients & EXPO Hall

Protecting Your Investments

Drawing and Adjournment

GEAPS MISSION STATEMENT

Daniel Mayer - Moderator
Mid-South GEAPS Board Memk

Chris Blair
International GEAPS President

GEAPS Vendors
Kenisha Scott

K Scott Consults, LLC
br. Michael B. Dougen
Shane Ellis

Scholarship Chairman
Perry Nettles

South Region Manager
Ecolab

Steele Boyd

Mid-South GEAPS
Sec/Tre

GEAPS is a not-for profit international professional association dedicated to

providing its members with forums to generate leadership, innovation, and

excellence in grain-related opera

tions.



