## **Meeting Notice!!!**

When: Thursday February 09, 2023

Where: Brinkley Convention Center -

**Brinkley, Arkansas** 

What: Mid-South GEAPS

**43rd Annual Conference** 

& Equipment Display

Time: Registration Begins 8:00 a.m.

Programs 8:45 a.m. – 2:15 p.m. Lunch and Refreshments included

You do not have to be a GEAPS member to attend this Exposition...

We encourage everyone to bring a guest.

"Business-Casual" Dress

Contact: Steele Boyd P.O. Box 927, Stuttgart, AR 72160

(Tel) (870) 673-5565

(E-mail) sboyd@riceland.com

Contact Amber Bane at 870-673-5335 to RSVP. Credit Cards will be accepted by phone.

Registration is \$40.00 per person. Payable by phone or send to:

Mid-South Chapter of GEAPS
% Amber Bane ... adbane@riceland.com
P.O. Box 927

Stuttgart, AR 72160

## 43rd Annual Conference & Equipment Display Mid-South Chapter of GEAPS Brinkley Convention Center - Brinkley, AR Thursday, February 09, 2023

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Exhibitor Set-Up	
8:00 AM - 8:45 AM	Registration	
8:45 AM - 9:00 AM	Welcome & Opening Remarks	· Daniel Mayer - Moderator Mid-South GEAPS Board Memk
9:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Presidential Update with Chris Blair	· Chris Blair International GEAPS President
9:45 AM - 10:30 AM	EXPO HALL (Break)	- GEAPS Vendors
10:30 AM - 11:15 AM	LOTA & Manlift Safety	- Kenisha Scott K Scott Consults, LLC
11:15 AM 12:00 PM	"You'll Never Miss the Water till the Well Runs Dry:" Water in Arkansas's Future	- Dr. Michael B. Dougen
12:00 PM - 1:45 PM	Lunch, Scholarship Recipients & EXPO Hall	- Shane Ellis Scholarship Chairman
1:45 PM - 2:15 PM	Protecting Your Investments	- Perry Nettles South Region Manager Ecolab
2:15 PM	Drawing and Adjournment	- Steele Boyd Mid-South GEAPS Sec/Tre

## **GEAPS MISSION STATEMENT**

GEAPS is a not-for profit international professional association dedicated to providing its members with forums to generate leadership, innovation, and excellence in grain-related operations.